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Name Title Contact Details Mobile 
Number 

Office 
Number 

Family Support Service                                                                                                          
Camelon Education Centre, Abercrombie Street, FK1 4HA                                            
Tel: 01324 501976 (Reception) 

 

Lesley Carson Senior Family Support 
Worker 

lesley.carson@falkirk.gov.uk 07834 
124131 

501666 

Claire Gibson Senior Family Support 
Worker 
(Tues + Thurs) 

claire.gibson@falkirk.gov.uk 

 
07834 
124110 

501685 

Spare Desk     501964 

Jackie Kavanagh 
(clerical) 

Clerical Assistant 
(Peripatetic) 

Jackie.kavanagh@falkirk.gov.uk 

 
07738 
807212 

503760 

Margaret Aitken Family Support Worker margaretm.aitken@falkirk.gov.uk 07730 
688024 

501969 

Sarah McBride Family Support Worker 
(Wed, Thurs, Fri) 

sarah.mcbride@falkirk.gov.uk 07793 
721586 

501986 

Sandra 
Campbell 

Family Support Worker sandra.campbell@falkirk.gov.uk 07738 
143570 

501969 

Caroline Baird Family Support Worker caroline.baird@falkirk.gov.uk 
 

07730 
688023 

501963 

Carol Johnstone  Family Support Worker carol.johnstone@falkirk.gov.uk 
 

07834 
124105 

501695 

Anne-Marie Rae Family Support Worker 
(Wed, Thur, Fri) 

anne-marie.rae@falkirk.gov.uk 07834 
124072 

501658 

Karen Rennie Family Support Worker  Karen.rennie@falkirk.gov.uk 
 

07834 
124116 

501657 

Janet Robertson Family Support Worker 
(Mon, Tues, Wed/Mon, 
Tue) 

Janet.robertson@falkirk.gov.uk 

 
07738 
143580 

501658 

Claire Hamilton Family Support Worker claire.hamilton@falkirk.gov.uk 

 
07739 
328356 

501658 
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